
LOT 2 BLOCK B THE OAKS S/D EX S 

503-36, 600-43, 620-160, 638-245

BUSSE PHYLLIS A
253 SW FAUL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03427-006
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09/24/2025 chuck 1.77 31,860 0 0 31,860

STANDARD
3

179,843
10,510
31,860

222,213
88,171

134,042
HX HB WX 55,722

78,320
222,213

0

229,142
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000053953 Roof Replacement 23,911 08/29/2025

000048202 Roof Replacement 16,911 09/19/2023

30963 MAINT/ALTR 45 04/19/2013

13369 ADDN SFR 140 12/03/1997

1998HX Base Yr

253 SW FAUL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,479 99.6480 111.61 276,681 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2065

BAS 760 100 760 55,136

BAS 1,305 100 1,305 94,673

FGR 441 55 243 17,629

FOP 102 30 31 2,249

FOP 160 30 48 3,482

FST 168 55 92 6,674

2,936 2,479 179,843

BAS= W45 BAS= E13 N38 W20 S38 E7$ FST= W7 FOP= N20 W8S20 E8$
W14 S8 E21 N8$ S8 FGR= W21 S21 E21 N21$ S21 E4 FOP= S6 E17 N6
W17$ E41 N29$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 540

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 29 580.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 870

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

10,510

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 31,860


